
PRVIć

PLAVNIK

MAMAN

KO
RM

ATI

VELI  LAG
AN

J

G
RG

UR

KOšLJUN

GOLI OTOK

DOLIN

RAB

PAG

KRK

Ponikve
Fo

x B
ay

G
ol

d
en

  B
ay

V
ela Lu

ka

M
al

a 
Lu

ka

U.Dubac

U. Sv. Grgur

U
. M

ala S
en

jska

U
.K

it
a

Uvu
la 

Sam
on

jin

K
rčki zaljev

U
va

la
 V

re
že

n
ic

a

U
. G

ož
in

ka M
atovica

Uvula Konjska

U
vu

la D
u

b
n

a

Uvula Ickrin ja

LUka Petrina

U. Murvenica

U. Veterna

U. V
od

ica

U
vala G

avran
išćeU

va
la

 K
ar

an
d

ol
a

U
va

la
 P

ad
ov

a 
I

U
vala Pad

ova II

Uvala
 Pad

ova 
III

D
u
m

ić
i

K
am

p
orska d

rag
a

Mali Mel

M
iral

Veli Mel

Biškupnica

H
ra

st
ov

ač
a

Krivača

L. Jablanac

Mala St in ica

V. S
t in

ica

S
u
p
etarska D

rag
a

B
an

jo
l

Lu
ka 

Rab

M
ala d

ražica

S
v. Fu

m
ija

Crn ika

Kaštelina

Pr
ist

an
išć

e

Ste
na

Mala
 d

ra
ga

Te
ti
n
aU. Mala 

Tet
ina U. Markonj

U. Melna

U
. V

ela S
en

jskaV
el

a 
d

ra
g

a

U
. J

el
en

ov
ic

a

U
. K

ri
st

of
or

U. Pošta

U
. S

it
ov

ic
a

U
. S

v.
 M

ar
a

U. V
eli

 ža
l

U
. Ć

ifn
at

a

U
va

la
 Z

al
a

Po
rt

o 
Pi

ža
n

a

Barbat na Rabu

Punat

Baška

Jurandvor

Batomalj

Draga Bašćanska

Kornić

Vrbnik

Malinska

Šilo

Dobrinj

Kras
Gabonjin

Lopar

Palit

Kampor

Supetarska Draga

Stara Baška

Mundanije

Jablanac

Risika

Lakmartin

Garica

Polje

Soline

Rasopasno

Klanice
Tribulje

Sveti Ivan Dobrinjski

LedeniceDonji Zagon

Klenovica

Smokvica

Klada

Starigrad

Donji Lopci

Gornji LopciSveti Križ

Matešići

Planikovac

Spasovac

Kalić

Zakose

Sibinj Krmpotski

Krivi put

Drinak

Kosić

Vrh
Muraj

Žestilac

Banjol

Banjol

Donja Supetarska Draga

Gornja Supetarska Draga

Stinica

Salatić

Barušići

Kremenići

MilovčićiOštrobradić

Sveti Ivan

Žgombići

Krmpote

Luka Krmpotska

Gornja Klada

Kosica

Babrovača

Donja Hlapa

Gornja Hlapa

Balenska Draga

Žrnovnica

Dugno Žrnovnica

Gonar

Barčići

Begovi

Bunići

Buzići

Debelići

Dedići

Dudići

Dumići

Dumičići

Fafanđeli

Grci

Grpe

Gulići

Guščići

Janići

Kaštel

Kuparići

Macolići

Macolići

Markovine

Markunići

Matkići

Matušani

Mikelići

Mlacovići
Palit

Pende

Piculjani

Rak

Remetići

Ružići

Sušići

Tomulići

Vidasi

Vršani

Šajbići

Šimičići

Šotići

Mršići

Panos

Stinički Dolac

Barčići

Kurelići
Perići

Tafarići

Varoš

Mišnjak

Kaldanac

Francikovac

Ljutići

Šegote

Donji Bileni

Veli Vrh

Veliki Hlam

Vrska Glava

Mali Hlam

Hlam

Mali Hlam

Veliki Zavižan

Balinovac

Diviška

Kolovratske stijene

Zakam

Stražica

Bag

Brestovica

Obzova

Zminja

Velika kosa

Alino bilo

Malić

Buljma

Alančić

Harbujica

Kaslir

Kolmanica

Mandin Stan

Melinjak

Sveti Juraj

Veliki Kijac

Vranjak

Zavojak

Strigar

Kamenjak

Veli grad

Glavina

Kabarus

Kalunača

Vela Gromača

Kur

Zakantum

Beli grad
Glavina

Oštrik
Šegotska glava

Rožanski vrh

Lisac

Kirinska glavica

Budim

Pećine

Markov kuk

Standarac

Mačev vrh

Čužinićev vrh

Veliki Baras

Stanina

Stanišće

Sklan

Vršanov vrh

Baričevića glava

Mujić glava

Kruna

Koziji vrh

541

482

390

448

461

446

1676

1602

471

1091

194

185

558

569

537

1622

1038

867

1451

1611

293

161

190

222

172

327

50

350

197

86

131

241

18

190

203

237

408

106

134
103

68

106

80

348m

354m

141
228

507

207

832

1367

1230

843

1638

1541

723

756

762

1203

1226

1374

1386

225

1348

13751397

342

346

84

57

46

86

93

146

107

107

328

319

38

135

90

691
524

432

571

119

105

69

Rab

Krk

Senj

Novi Vinodolski

.

.

.

Blz.r. 4s 3M

Blz.gn. 3s 3M

.

Blz.gn. 2s 3M

Blz.r. 1.5s 3M
Blz.gn. 2s 4MBlz.r. 2s 4M

Blz.gn. 2s 4M

Blz(3)w. 10s 7M

Blz.w. 5s 8M

Blz(3)w. 10s 8M

Blz.r. 5s 4M

Blz.w. 3s 6M

Blz(2)w. 5s 3M

Blz.w. 6s 8M

Blz.w. 4s 3MBlz.r. 3s 3M

Blz(2)gn. 4s 4M

Blz(2)w. 10s 4M

Blz.gn. 2s 3M
Blz.r. 3s 4M

Blz.gn. 5s 5M

Blz.gn. 4s 3M

Blz.w. 2s 5M

Blz.gn. 3s 5M

Blz.r
. 3

s 3
M

Blz(3)w. 10s 8M Blz.r. 3s 6M

Blz(2)w. 5s 4M

Blz.w. 6s 9M

Blz.r. 4s 3M
Blz.w. 5s 8M

Blz.r. 2s 3M

Blz(3)w. 10s 8M
Blz.r. 3s 5M

Blz.r. 2s 3M

Blz.r. 3s 2M
Blz.gn. 3s 2M

Blz.w. 6s 9M

Blz.gn. 3s 3M

.

Blz.gn. 2s

Blz.gn. 2s

F.gn.
F.r.

.

.

.

Blz.gn. 2s

.

Fkl(9)w. .

..

.

.

.

.
.

.

.

Blz(2)r. 5s 4M

w.

Krk

Luka Rab
Otocic Tunera

Rt Frkanj

Otok Dolin

Uvala Kristofor

Rt Kalifront

Supetarska

Rt Sorin j

Lopar

Rt Stokic

Luka MisnjakMisnjak
Rt Glavina

Plicina Glavina

Jablanac

Rt Sajalo

Punat

Puntarska Draga

Rt Negrit

Otocic Galun Rt Skuljica

Starigard

Rt Strazica

Lukovo Otocko
Lukovo Otocko

Jurjevo

Marija Art
Senj

Vrbnik

Novi Vinodolski

Rt Tokal

Uvala St ipnanja

Gefahr Nord

Otok Sridnjak

4
5
° 

0
.0

'
4
4
° 

5
0
.0

'
4
5
° 0

.0
'

4
4
° 5

0
.0

'
Mean Latitude 44 N 55.5', Scale = 1:100000, 323.0 x 470.0 mm

014° 50.0'014° 40.0'

014° 50.0'014° 40.0'

Krk - Rab\ 7
45 N 8.2'

0
1

4
 E

 3
2

.7
'

45 N 8.2'
0

1
4

 E
 5

7
.3

'

44 N 42.8'

0
1

4
 E

 5
7

.3
'

44 N 42.8'

0
1

4
 E

 3
2

.7
'

27. Aug. 2016, 12:05
/usr/local/bin/smrender -t "Krk - Rab\ 7" -g 10:1:0.25 -P 353x500 -o "Krk - Rab_7.png" -O "Krk - Rab_7.pdf" -k "Krk - Rab_7.kap" -r r100k_ye -s 0.33 -i data.osm 44.925:14.75:100000

Generated with smrender 4.1.g339, author Bernhard R. Fischer, 4096R/8E24F29D <bf@abenteuerland.at>, data source: OSM.


